
2021-2022 McCann Tech Varsity Girls Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Bus Time Dismissal Time

Tuesday April 5 Ludlow Ludlow 4:00 2:00 1:45

Monday April 11 Southwick McCann 4:00 - -

Thursday April 14 Central McCann 4:00 - - JV is at Central
Monday April 18 Drury McCann 4:00 - -

Thursday April 21 Mount Everett Mount Everett 1:00 11:00

Monday April 25 Ware McCann 4:00 - -

Tuesday April 26 Hoosac McCann 4:00 - no jv

Thursday April 28 Ludlow McCann 4:00 - -

Saturday April 30 Hopkins Hopkins 1:00 10:45

Tuesday May 3 Southwick Southwick 4:00 2:00 1:45

Thursday May 5 Franklin Tech Franklin Tech 4:00 2:15 2:00

Thursday May 5 JV - Franklin Tech McCann 4:00

Friday May 6 Ware Ware 4:00 1:30 1:15

Monday May 9 Central Central 4:00 2:00 1:45

Wednesday May 11 Hoosac Hoosac 4:00 3:00 no jv

Thursday May 12 Mount Everett McCann 4:00 - -

Tuesday May 17 Drury Drury 4:00 3:00 -

Varsity Coach:  Robin Finnegan

JV Coach:  Chris Carr

Athletic Director:  Robin Finnegan

Principal:  Justin Kratz

School Colors:  Green & White

School Phone:  413-663-5383 x 172


